Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 31 May 2021

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

28/05/2021
28/05/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
31/05/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021

Other Cash & Bank Balances

All Cash & Bank Accounts

~N OO O R WN =

Current Account

Reserve Account 1
Reserve Account 2
Building Society

Staff Salaries

Petty Cash

Hampshire Trust Bank
Public Sector Deposit Fund

Current/Reserve Account

Reserve Account 2

Building Society

Staff Salaries

Petty Cash

Hampshire Trust Bank

CCLA
Other Cash & Bank Balances
Total Cash & Bank Balances

1,000.00
541,393.14
4,115.20
186,908.92
0.00

25.94
86,319.76
85,000.00

904,762.96

0.00

904,762.96

542,393.14
4,115.20
186,908.92
0.00

25.94
86,319.76
85,000.00
0.00

904,762.96
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15:55
Cashbook transactions totalling £500.00 or more

for the period 01/05/2021 to 31/05/2021

Pa!ments
Cb No Bank Account Name Month Date Payment Ref Payee Name
1 Current Bank Accounts 2 11/05/2021 OP719 Buckinghamshire Council
1 Current Bank Accounts 2 17/05/2021 DD EON PLC
4  Staff Salaries 2 25/05/2021 OP7296 Buckinghamshire Council
4  Staff Salaries 2 25/05/2021 OP730 HMRC
4  Staff Salaries 2 25/05/2021 OP726 {Lee Bulterwor’
4  Staff Salaries 2 25/05/2021 OP727 ~
4  Staff Salaries 2 25/05/2021 OP728 ‘Helen Griffifhs
1 Current Bank Accounts 2 31/05/2021 Salaries Staff Salaries
Receipts
Cb No Bank Account Name Month Date Banked Amount Banked
1 Current Bank Accounts 2 10/05/2021 2,588.92
1 Current Bank Accounts 2 19/05/2021 1,725.00
1 Current Bank Accounts 2 20/05/2021 1,405.15
4  Staff Salaries 2 31/05/2021 10,045.62

Amount

1,213.33
831.98
1,373.94
2,418.42
2,051.43
1,327.09
2,417.17
10,045.62
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e Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/05/2021

Month No: 2 Cost Centre Report

Actual Actual Year Current Variance  Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
100 General Administration
1076 Precept 0 111,213 222,426 111,213 50.0%
1090 Interest Received 5 10 200 190 4.9%
1100 Donations/Grants Received 1,527 3,341 0 (3,341) 0.0%
1110 Recharge -Insurance 643 (342) 1,200 1,542 (28.5%)
1120 Rent - Sports Clubs 5 (5) 20 25 (25.0%)
1140 Rent- 02 (UK) Ltd 0 1,000 1,000 0 100.0%
1200 Market Contributions 444 444 5,000 4,556 8.9%
1300 CIL Payment 0 8,655 0 (8,655) 0.0%
4000 Staff Costs (10,046) (19,404)  (110,000) 90,596 90,596 17.6%
4005 Staff Training 0 (45) (2,500) 2,455 2,455 1.8%
4008 Staff Uniform 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4010 Travelling Expenses 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4015 Phone, broadband, mobile, post (115) (115) (2,000) 1,885 1,885 5.7%
4020 Stationery & Office Equipment 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
4025 Room Hire (39) (39) 0 (39) (39) 0.0%
4035 Audit Fee 0 0 (1,500) 1,500 1,500 0.0%
4040 Insurance 0 (20) (9,000) 8,980 8,980 0.2%
4045 Lighting (693) 5,930 (12,000) 17,930 17,930 (49.4%)
4050 War Memorial 0 (450) (1,000) 550 550 45.0%
4055 Fire Extinguishers (253) (253) (200) (53) (53) 126.6%
4060 Chairman's Allowance (41) (41) (100) 59 59  41.5%
4065 Subscriptions 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
4070 Newsletter & Publicity 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4075 Election Expenses 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4080 Grants 0 0 (6,000) 6,000 6,000 0.0%
4090 General Expenses (113) (147) (2,000) 1,853 1,853 7.4%
4100 Legal Expenses 0 0 (6,000) 6,000 6,000 0.0%
4105 BC Car Park Fees (1,011) (1,116) (8,000) 6,884 6,884 14.0%
4110 Office Rental 0 0 (7,500) 7,500 7,500 0.0%
4120 Neighbourhood Plans 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
4130 Community Board Payments 0 (1,341) (2,000) 659 659 67.0%
4135 Data Protection 0 0 (1,500) 1,500 1,500 0.0%
4140 Village Promotions (411) (411) (1,000) 590 580 41.0%
4145 Commemorations 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
1160 Rent - Library 1 1 0 100.0%
4200 Library 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
200 General Open Spaces

1150 Rent BLAA 0 0 5 5 0.0%

Continued over page
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15:54 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/05/2021

Month No: 2 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
1400 Recharge -Electricity 317 0 5,000 5,000 0.0%
1405 Recharge -Water 675 (904) 1,200 2,104 (75.4%)
1415 Recharge-Effluent 0 (449) 620 1,069 (72.4%)
1425 Recharge - Works 0 0 500 500 0.0%
1600 Devolved Services Payments 0 6,523 6,523 (0) 100.0%
4300 Fertiliser & Materials (265) (265) (2,500) 2,235 2,235 10.6%
4305 Machinery & Equipment (9) (9) (4,000) 3,991 3,991 0.2%
4310 Motor Vehicles 0 0 (3.,000) 3,000 3,000 0.0%
4315 Water Charges (8) (16) {(1,700) 1,684 1,684 0.9%
4320 Building Maintenance 0 0 (2,500) 2,500 2,500 0.0%
4325 Electricity 0 0 (5.000) 5,000 5,000 0.0%
4335 Petrol/Diesel 0 0 (2,500) 2,500 2,500 0.0%
4340 Children's Play Areas 0 0 (5,000) 5,000 5,000 0.0%
4345 Dog Waste Bins 0 2,700 (2,600) 5,300 5,300 (103.8%)
4350 Hire of Equipment 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4355 Contract Work (126) (207) (2,000) 1,793 1,793  10.4%
4360 Allotments - Repair 0 0 (800) 800 800 0.0%
4370 Pond - Stone End 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4375 Seats 0 (4,230) (800) (3,430) (3,430) 528.7%
4385 Christmas 0 0 (5,000) 5,000 5,000 0.0%
4390 Trees 0 0 (5,895) 5,895 5,895 0.0%
4395 Multi-sport ballcourt 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4400 CCTV Scheme 0 0 (4,000) 4,000 4,000 0.0%
4405 Devolved Services 0 0 (7,500) 7,500 7,500 0.0%
4410 Heritage Trail 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4415 Flowers 0 0 (1,500) 1,500 1,500 0.0%
210 Cemetery
1500 Cemetery Income 825 1,125 5,000 3,875 22.5%
4500 Cemetery 0 0 (600) 600 600 0.0%
@ Planning

4600 Planning Consultants 0 0 (5,000) 5,000 5,000 0.0%
Grand Totals:- Income 4,441 130,612 248,695 118,083 52.5%

Expenditure 13,130 19,481 248,695 229,214 0 229,214 7.8%

Net Income over Expenditure  (8,689) 111,131 0 (111,131)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (8,689) 111,131
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Time: 15:50 Cashbook 1 User: HG
Current Bank Accounts For Month No: &
Receipts for Month 2 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 549,065.63 _ 549,065.63
DP Banked:05/05/2021 1.14
DP Public Sector Deposit Fund 1.14 1090 100 1.14 Interest
DP Banked: 10/05/2021 444.00
DP Duck Pond Market 444.00 1200 100 444.00 Market Charges
DP Banked: 10/05/2021 300.00
DP Cemetery Fees 300.00 1500 210 300.00 C145 Mee
DP Banked: 10/05/2021 2,588.92
DP HMRC 2,588.92 105 2,5688.92 VAT Reclaim
DP Banked:19/05/2021 250.00
DP DAC Beachcroft CLA 250.00 1110 100 250.00 Return of Insurance excess
100951 Banked:19/05/2021 1,725.00
100951 Various 1,725.00 1100 100 1,200.00 War Memorial -Friends CSG Chur
1500 210 525.00 A307 Memorial
100952 Banked:19/05/2021 327.49
100952 Mr P Lea-Wilson 327.49 1100 100 327.49 50% Memorial Bench
DP Banked:20/05/2021 1,405.15
DP Bowling Club 1,405.15 15.83 1400 200 316.56 Recharges Electricity
1405 200 674.55 Recharges Water
1120 100 5.00 Rent
1110 100 393.21 Recharges Insurance
DP Banked:28/05/2021 4.22
DP Nat West 422 1090 100 4.22 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 7,045.92 0.00 15.83 7,030.09

Cashbook Totals 556,111.55 0.00 15.83 556,095.72

Continued on Page 144



Date: 10/06/2021

Time: 15:50

Cashbook 1

Current Bank Accounts

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Page: 144
User: HG
For Month No: :

Payments for Month 2

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT & Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
04/05/2021 Simply Waste Solutions DD 150.73 25.12 4355 200 125.61 Waste Bin 2/12
10/05/2021 British Telecom DD 137.95 22,99 4015 100 114.96 Phone Broadband Mobile
11/05/2021 Bloony OP723 492.60 82.10 4140 100 300.00 Invoice 187 Bunting

4140 100 110.50 Invoice 189 Banner

11/05/2021 TVF Fire and Security OP721 303.82 50.63 4055 100 253.19 Fire extinguisher service
11/05/2021 Nomix Enviro OP716 180.00 30.00 4300 200 150.00 Hilite weed killer
11/05/2021 Buckinghamshire Council OP719  1,213.33 202.22 4105 100 1,011.11 Car Park
11/05/2021 George Brown Ltd OPT720 10.48 1.75 4305 200 8.73 Parts
11/05/2021 Gordon Patrick OP715 35.49 4060 100 35.49 Flowers for Chain of Office
11/05/2021 Gordon Patrick OP715 5.99 4060 100 5.99 Flowers for chain of office
11/05/2021 Yaldens OP724 138.08 23.01 4300 200 115.07 Sundries
17/05/2021 Bankline Nat West DD 33.05 4090 100 33.05 Bank Charges
17/05/2021 EONPLC DD 831.98 138.66 4045 100 693.32 Streetlighting
25/05/2021 DCK Accounting Solutions OP731 83.40 13.90 4090 100 69.50 Payroll setup
25/05/2021 CSG Memorial Hall OP725 39.00 4025 100 39.00 Hall Hire AGM
28/05/2021 Nat West Bank DD 8.89 4090 100 8.89 Bank Charges
28/05/2021 Castle Water DD 8.00 4315 200 8.00 Water
31/05/2021 Staff Salaries Salaries  10,045.62 216 10,045.62 Staff Payroll May 2021

Total Payments for Month 13,718.41 0.00 590.38 13,128.03

Balance Carried Fwd 542,393.14
Cashbook Totals 556,111.55 0.00 590.38 555,521.17
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Time: 15:51 Cashbook 4 User: HG
Staff Salaries For Month No: i

Receipts for Month 2 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

Banked: 31/05/2021 10,045.62
Salaries Current Bank Accounts 10,045.62 200 10,045.62 Staff Payroll May 2021
Total Receipts for Month 10,045.62 0.00 0.00 10,045.62
Cashbook Totals 10,045.62 0.00 0.00 10,045.62

Continued on Page 120
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Time: 15:51

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Cashbook 4

Staff Salaries

Page: 120
User: HG
For Month No: &

Payments for Month 2

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
25/05/2021 Buckinghamshire Council 0OP7296 1,373.94 4000 100 1,373.94 LGPS Staff Pensions
25/05/2021 HMRC OP730 2,418.42 4000 100 2,418.42 PAYE
25/05/2021 OP726  2,051.43 4000 100 2,051.43 Salary
25/05/2021 OP727 1,327.09 4000 100 1,327.09 salary
25/05/2021 OP728 241717 4000 100 2,417.17 Salary
26/05/2021 Nest Pensions DD 457.57 4000 100 457.57 Staff Pensions
28/05/2021 Nat West Bank DD 8.89 4090 100 8.89 Bank Charges
28/05/2021 Castle Water DD 8.00 4315 200 8.00 Water
28/05/2021 Nat West Bank DD -8.89 4090 100 -8.89 Bank Charges
28/05/2021 Castle Water DD -8.00 4315 200 -8.00 Water

Total Payments for Month 10,045.62 0.00 0.00 10,045.62
Balance Carried Fwd 0.00
Cashbook Totals 10,045.62 0.00 0.00

10,045.62
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Time: 15:52 Cashbook 5 User: HG
Petty Cash For Month No: :
Receipts for Month 2 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 27.94 27.94
Banked: 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 27.94 0.00 0.00 27.94

Continued on Page 132
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Time: 15:52 Cashbook 5
Petty Cash

User: HG
For Month No:

Payments for Month 2

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT _A£ Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
27/05/2021 Helen Griffiths PC319 2.00 4090 100 2.00 Car Park voucher
Total Payments for Month 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00
Balance Carried Fwd 25.94
Cashbook Totals 27.94 0.00 0.00 27.94




